Features
Application
Specification
MTP&MPO Fiber
Patch Cable 1U
Hiphtonics’s The MPO/MTP® Angled Patch Panels provide secure transitions
between MPO/MTP® and LC discrete connector interfaces. They are used
to interface MPO/MTP® backbones with LC patching and active equipment

Email: sales@hiphotonics.com
    WhatsApp:+8613075681698
Ordering Information
Accessories
User guide 1PC
M6 Rack screws and nuts 4PCS
5 Magic sticks 1Meter
Label  1PC
Nylon cable ties 4PCS
Product Description:   MPU - SP - B - 9005 - 4×24MTP/PC - LC/UPC – OM4 - 1U
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 - Model MP4
2 - Body Materials SP: SPCC (cold rolled steel sheet)
3 - Painting Finish B: powder coat matt finish
4 - Painting Color 9005: RAL black
5 - Patch cord Quantity 8×12: 8pcs of 12F; 12×12: 12pc of 12F; 4×24:  4pc of 24F; 6×24: 6pc of 24F
6 - Connector A MPO/PC; MPO/APC; MTP/PC; MTP/APC
7 - Connector B LC/UPC; LC/APC
8 - Fiber Mode G657A1; OM1; OM2; OM3; OM4    ;  OM5
9- Panel Height 1U
Note：1. MPU-1U fully loaded with 144Fibers.
2.Empty frame w/o Adapters Description: MPU-SP-B-9005-EM-1U